CHPP, Board-Ups, New Construction FY 2004-05

Date
Covenant/ | Recordation Covep a_nt/
AREA ADDRESS APN # MAJOR | MINOR Amount FINAL_INSP Restriction Number Rest_r|ct_|on Studio | 1BR | 2BR | 3BR | 4BR
- Expiration
Outside 3935 N KAVANAGH 433 143 07 X S 6,500.00 7/6/2004
Outside 4634 E BYRD 48044303 X S 6,500.00 7/13/2004
Outside 4818 E NEVADA 462 193 07 X S 6,500.00 7/15/2004
FWY99-GSC 934 W PONTIAC 434152 14 X S 6,500.00 7/16/2004
Outside 2992 E AUSTIN 428 263 08 X S 6,500.00 7/22/2004
Outside 3243 E LYELL 470 186 07 X S 6,500.00 7/23/2004
Outside 3824 E HAMILTON 47119203 X S 6,500.00 7/23/2004
SW Fresno 2962 MARTIN LUTHER KING 328 161 26 X S 6,500.00 7/23/2004
Outside 2667 S IVY 479 262 12 X S 6,500.00 7/23/2004
Outside 182 W KAVILAND 477 19312S X S 6,500.00 7/27/2004
Outside 4495 E HAMPTON 438 052 20 X S 6,500.00 7/27/2004
Outside 2516 S WALNUT 477 200 14 X S 6,500.00 7/27/2004
Outside 3750 E NEVADA 460 203 07 X S 6,500.00 7/30/2004
Outside 2955 E GILBERT 468 362 16 X S 6,500.00 7/30/2004
Outside 3815 E WOODWARD 471194 19 X S 6,500.00 7/30/2004
Outside 1767 W OLEANDER 464 05303 X S 6,500.00 7/30/2004
Outside 2348 S PRICE 48017110 X S 6,500.00 8/3/2004
Outside 1277 N HARRISON 45017203 X S 2,850.00 8/3/2004 @ 8/11/2004 20040175531 8/11/2059 3
Outside 1277 N HARRISON 45017203 X S 6,500.00 8/3/2004
Outside 4616 E UNIVERSITY 447 31103 X S 6,500.00 8/5/2004
FWY99-GSC 736 N SAFFORD 450 254 17 X S 6,500.00 8/6/2004
Outside 1514 N TEILMAN 450041 15 X S 6,500.00 8/6/2004
Outside 4212 E GRANT 460 141 02 X S 6,500.00 8/13/2004
Outside 4033 E SUSSEX 436 172 17 X S 6,500.00 8/13/2004
Outside 4039 E ASHCROFT 428 144 10 X S 6,500.00 8/17/2004
Outside 209 S RECREATION 461093 13 X S 6,500.00 8/17/2004
Outside 4145 E DAYTON 437 173 16 X S 6,500.00 8/17/2004
SW Fresno 337 W STROTHER 464 151 09 X S 6,500.00 8/17/2004
Outside 3805 E WOODWARD 471194 20 X S 6,500.00 8/17/2004
Outside 4533 E GETTYSBURG 430 150 56 X S 6,500.00 8/19/2004
Outside 4768 E WHITE 454 334 04 X S 6,500.00 8/19/2004

*Minor Rehabilitation Program has required covenants which terminate after three years.




CHPP, Board-Ups, New Construction FY 2004-05

AREA

Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
FWY99-GSC
Outside
Outside
Outside
SW Fresno
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside

South Van Ness

Outside
Outside
FWY99-GSC
Outside

SW Fresno
SW Fresno
Outside

SW Fresno
Outside
Outside
FWY99-GSC
FWY99-GSC

ADDRESS

4841 E PICO

4718 E MADISON
4445 E WASHINGTON
3811 E ILLINOIS
2416 E NORMAL
1299 E SAN JOSE
1433 W OLEANDER
967 N PALM

4772 E HEDGES

935 E ROBINSON
925 E ROBINSON
2340 S CLARA

932 E ROBINSON
4757 E WOODWARD
4330 E WASHINGTON
1265 N WILSON
3812 E NORWICH
1755 S WHITNEY
2255 S ROSE

4425 E INDIANAPOLIS
4333 N AUGUSTA
1004 W PONTIAC
1409 W KEARNEY
895 W HAWES

1146 WATERMAN
2443 E HOME

1204 W VALENCIA
1031 S BOYD

4663 E EL MONTE
920 N ADOLINE

640 E FRANKLIN

APN #

430373 39
460 093 03
460 142 17
460 204 17
446 154 07
418 263 13
464 27216 S
450 234 27
453 332 17
435091 17
435091 18
478 173 06
435092 04
471 321 35
460 143 10
451 252 05
428 082 02
47124201
478 153 26
430172 23
428 173 06
434 152 16
464 260 05
464 290 25
467 235 12
45115201
464 163 20
470153 10
470082 22
450 222 16
459 122 03

MAJOR | MINOR

X
X

X

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

RNV R VR Vo R Vo Vo R Vo RE Vo R Vo R Vo R VR Vo R Vo R Vo R Vo R Vo RE Vo R Ve BEVoRE Vo RE Vo E Vo RE Vo R Vo ik Vo iR Vo Sk Vol Vo B Vo BE Vo Sk Vo3

Amount

6,500.00
6,500.00
11,585.00
29,520.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
29,520.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00

*Minor Rehabilitation Program has required covenants which terminate after three years.

Date

Covenant/
Restriction

FINAL_INSP

Recorded

Recordation
Number

Covenant/
Restriction
Expiration

Studio

1BR

2BR

3BR

4BR

8/19/2004
8/19/2004

8/19/2004 @ 4/22/2004 20040087494 4/22/2059
11/5/2003 20030268672 11/5/2058

8/19/2004
8/20/2004
8/25/2004
8/25/2004
8/26/2004
8/26/2004
8/30/2004
8/30/2004
9/8/2004
9/8/2004
9/8/2004
9/15/2004
9/21/2004
9/21/2004
9/22/2004
9/23/2004
9/23/2004
9/27/2004
10/4/2004
10/4/2004
10/4/2004
10/8/2004
10/8/2004
10/12/2004
10/12/2004
10/12/2004
10/12/2004
10/13/2004

4/29/2004 20040093413 4/29/2059




CHPP, Board-Ups, New Construction FY 2004-05

AREA

SE Fresno
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
FWY99-GSC
Outside
Outside
FWY99-GSC
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
SW Fresno
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
SW Fresno
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside

ADDRESS

4575 E GARRETT
524 N MILLBROOK
4230 E WHITE
4720 E NORWICH
3843 E HOLLAND
3039 E GRANT
4464 E HOLLAND
1091 E EDGAR

451 N POPLAR
3558 E LIBERTY
1265 N ARTHUR
401 N GLENN
4042 E MONO
4066 E LOWE

999 E EDGAR

2750 S BARDELL
5189 N CALLISCH
1204 E MICHIGAN
2427 ETYLER

728 E GEARY

3420 E CLAY

5030 E BALCH
4829 N ELLENDALE
3947 N ATLAS
1770 S DELNO
4553 E MADISON
4763 E FILLMORE
1337 N ROOSEVELT
224 S SIERRA VISTA
3219 E KERCKHOFF
3077 E HOME

APN #

48043410
454 282 37
454 303 03
43022301
428 211 16
459 104 18
430183 12
32828201
459 054 07
470 196 07
450 162 05
459 061 14
461272 14
470 215 09
328 282 06
479 302 01
418 23101
443 174 07
452153 14
478 113 22
454 033 01
463 182 26
311150 15
433 363 02
464 171 09
460 072 18
461092 13
451173 09
461083 11
461101 12
451094 13

MAJOR | MINOR

X X X X X X X X

XX X X X X XX X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

RNV R VR Vo R Vo Vo R Vo RE Vo R Vo R Vo R VR Vo R Vo R Vo R Vo E Vo RE Vo E Vo RE Vo E Vo R Vol E Vo R Ve RE VR Vo iR Vo Sk Vol R Vo K Vo Rk Vo Sk Va3

Amount

6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
29,520.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00

*Minor Rehabilitation Program has required covenants which terminate after three years.

Date
Covenant/
Restriction
Recorded

FINAL_INSP

Recordation
Number

Covenant/
Restriction
Expiration

Studio

1BR

2BR

3BR

4BR

10/14/2004
10/22/2004
10/28/2004
10/28/2004
10/28/2004
10/28/2004
10/28/2004
10/29/2004
11/1/2004
11/2/2004
11/8/2004
11/10/2004
11/10/2004
11/10/2004
11/15/2004
11/15/2004
11/18/2004
11/19/2004
11/22/2004
11/24/2004
12/1/2004
12/1/2004
12/1/2004
12/1/2004
12/1/2004
12/2/2004
12/2/2004
12/7/2004
12/7/2004
12/7/2004
12/15/2004

8/24/2004 20040186650 8/24/2059




CHPP, Board-Ups, New Construction FY 2004-05

AREA

Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Central City
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
FWY99-GSC
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside

ADDRESS

2816 E SWIFT

807 N WILSON
3247 E BUTLER
3885 E ASHLAN
3441 E MC KENZIE
1943 S GEARHART
4047 E MCKENZIE
943 E GARLAND
2686 S LEE

1843 E CLAY

2458 S SIERRA VISTA
3328 E ASHLAN
4837 E ILLINOIS
1910 N DEARING
265 W LOCUST
1023 E GARLAND
4436 E DONNER
335 E CORTLAND
4725 N CALLISCH
4659 E LANE

3033 E AUSTIN
3507 N WOLTERS
4323 E DONNER
4512 E WASHINGTON
511 E CORTLAND
1358 N COLLEGE
745 N SAFFORD
3927 E DONNER
3014 E WILLIS
2833 E HOLLAND
4559 E NEVADA

APN #

428 175 07
452 182 07
470 252 12
428 294 18
460114 12
471 264 05
460 133 11
435092 16
479 281 19
452 062 16
480 294 01
436 061 10
462 193 13
447 352 08
303 122 31
435092 13
43017209
43522119
427 13204
470 164 21
428 262 14
437 24112
430 163 28
460 153 03
43522211
451 193 28
450 253 08
428 082 19
428 262 11
428 113 13
460 232 15

MAJOR | MINOR

XX X X X X XX X XX X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

RNV RE Vo Vo Vo RE Vo R Vo Vo R VR Vol Vo R VR E VolRR Vo R Vo RE VAR Vo iR R Vo RE VAR VaE Vo RE Vo Vol Vo N Vo REVoTRE Vo R Vo R Vo Rk Vo R V8

Amount

6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00

*Minor Rehabilitation Program has required covenants which terminate after three years.

Date

Covenant/
Restriction

FINAL_INSP

Recorded

Recordation
Number

Covenant/
Restriction
Expiration

Studio

1BR

2BR

3BR

4BR

12/16/2004
12/16/2004
12/21/2004
12/21/2004
12/21/2004
12/22/2004
12/23/2004
1/3/2005
1/3/2005
1/6/2005
1/7/2005
1/12/2005
1/12/2005
1/14/2005
1/20/2005
1/21/2005
1/25/2005
1/25/2005
1/25/2005
1/25/2005
1/27/2005
2/1/2005
2/2/2005
2/8/2005
2/15/2005
2/15/2005
2/15/2005
2/18/2005
2/24/2005
2/24/2005
2/25/2005




CHPP, Board-Ups, New Construction FY 2004-05

AREA

Outside
FWY99-GSC
Outside
FWY99-GSC
Outside
Outside
FWY99-GSC
Outside
Outside
FWY99-GSC
FWY99-GSC
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside

SW Fresno
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
FWY99-GSC
Outside
Outside
Outside

SW Fresno

ADDRESS

4236 E ANDREWS
7020 N VAN BUREN
4345 E WASHINGTON
1046 N CRYSTAL
5195 E ILLINOIS
4035 E SHIELDS
3547 N LAFAYETTE
4858 E ILLINOIS
4423 E FOUNTAIN
3315 N HUGHES
2349 W GARLAND
4901 N POLK

830 W SWIFT

435 W LOCUST
4697 E VASSAR
1269 N LUCERNE
3942 E HOLLAND
202 W BYRD

4737 E DWIGHT

37 EEDEN

2333 E INDIANAPOLIS
3546 E GETTYSBURG
1522 N COLLEGE
1547 N CALAVERAS
4569 E INYO

3670 E WHITE

6979 N VAN BUREN
2826 E SWIFT

3829 N MILLBROOK
4483 N ANGUS
2163 STUPMAN

APN #

438 182 05
504 121 09S
460 141 13
449 260 36
462 321 06
437 312 12
43329114
462 242 02
438 152 11
43333503
433 253 06
31111011
445 051 06
303 112 05
447 213 08
451 261 08
428 222 04
477 19109
47132218
465 281 08
428 022 17
428 062 05
451053 16
451063 10
461214 20
454 282 03
504 101 03
428 175 08
436 315 16
428 113 04
478 064 32

MAJOR | MINOR

XX X X X X XX X XX X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

RNV RE Vo Vo Vo RE Vo R Vo Vo R VR Vol Vo R VR E VolRR Vo R Vo RE VAR Vo iR R Vo RE VAR VaE Vo RE Vo Vol Vo N Vo REVoTRE Vo R Vo R Vo Rk Vo R V8

Amount

6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00

*Minor Rehabilitation Program has required covenants which terminate after three years.

FINAL_INSP

2/28/2005
3/1/2005
3/1/2005
3/1/2005
3/3/2005
3/3/2005
3/8/2005
3/8/2005

3/11/2005

3/18/2005

3/18/2005

3/18/2005

3/24/2005

3/24/2005

3/24/2005

3/24/2005

3/28/2005
4/1/2005
4/1/2005
4/4/2005
4/7/2005

4/11/2005

4/11/2005

4/13/2005

4/13/2005

4/13/2005

4/13/2005

4/14/2005

4/14/2005

4/14/2005

4/19/2005

Date
Covenant/
Restriction
Recorded

Recordation
Number

Covenant/
Restriction
Expiration

Studio

1BR

2BR

3BR

4BR




CHPP, Board-Ups, New Construction FY 2004-05

AREA

Outside
Outside
Outside
SW Fresno
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Central City
SW Fresno
SW Fresno
Outside
FWY99-GSC

ADDRESS

7070 N SAN PABLO
1356 N THORNE
467 W BEECHWOOD
217 W STROTHER
4474 N AUGUSTA
4025 E DAYTON
802 W PONTIAC
1322 N COLLEGE
1549 N CALAVERAS
4464 E HOME
3678 N 7TH

2133 N GARDEN
4627 E LANE

2069 E CLAY

2228 S Holly

2225 S Poppy

4722 E Kerckhoff
416 N Calaveras

APN #

303 161 34
450 141 24
303 142 02
464 152 05
428 113 28
437 173 23
434 282 03
451193 23
451 063 09
453 143 13
437 162 02
494 121 22
470 163 18
452 072 04
478 142 05
478 142 24
461162 03
459 063 20

MAJOR | MINOR

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

R RV R VolRR Vo RE Vo RE Vo RE Vo i Vo BEVoRE Vo R Vo REVARE Vo R Vol

Amount

6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00

*Minor Rehabilitation Program has required covenants which terminate after three years.

Date
Covenant/
Restriction
Recorded

FINAL_INSP

Recordation
Number

Covenant/
Restriction
Expiration

Studio

1BR

2BR

3BR

4BR

4/26/2005
4/29/2005
5/3/2005
5/13/2005
5/18/2005
5/18/2005
5/19/2005
6/13/2005
6/16/2005
6/16/2005
6/23/2005
6/23/2005
6/23/2005
6/24/2005

11/5/2004 20040250119 11/5/2059
9/9/2004 20040202324 9/9/2059
8/27/2004 20040191504 8/27/2059
3/19/2004 20040060139 3/19/2019

8/5/2004
8/25/2004
11/5/2004




